

Everyday Victoria Sponge Tray Bake - Information

Classic Victoria sponge filled with strawberry jam and vanilla buttercream. Cut into 18 finger pieces.

TFS Product Code: 030665
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 14/04/2025
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:	100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal)	450.57
Energy (kJ)	1884.29
Protein (g)	6.64
Carb (g)	67.89
Of Which Sugars (g)	25.00
Fat (g)	17.43
Of Which Saturates (g)	0.90
Fibre (g)	0.50
Salt (g)	0.28

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Everyday Victoria Sponge Tray Bake - Information

TFS Product Code: 030665
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 14/04/2025
Date Produced: 03/08/2025



Ingredients

Plain Satin Cake Mix (Sugar, **WHEAT** Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine), Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate (E450i), Potassium Carbonates (E501), Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate (E500ii)), **WHEAT** Starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids (E471), Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate (E481)), Whey Powder [**MILK**], Modified Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, **WHEAT** Gluten, Stabilisers (Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose (E466), Guar Gum (E412)), Natural Flavouring), **EGG**, Icing Sugar, Rapeseed Oil (Anti-Foaming Agent (Dimethyl Polysiloxane), Water, Strawberry Jam (Sugar, Strawberry Purée, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate; Gelling Agent: Pectin; Colour: Anthocyanin), Cake Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.0%), Emulsifier (E475), Flavourings, Colour (E100, E160b(i))), Butter (**MILK**), Sweet Snow (Dextrose, Sugar, Cornflour, Fully Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil), Flavouring.

Handling Information

Directions for Use

Defrost overnight or for a minimum of 2 hours in an ambient environment. The product is cut by hand and to maintain the packaging integrity you may need to cut through the edges. Can be displayed ambient. Overnight store in an airtight container in a fridge. Use within 5 days of defrosting, do not re-freeze

Storage Instructions

Store at -18oC

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.